FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE
RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013

(Z'000)

Particulars

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

UPTO THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

UPTO THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2013

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2013

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2012

30TH SEPTEMBER,
2012

1. Insurance Claims:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others:
- Survival benefit
- Critical illness rider
- Claims Investigation Expenses
- Surrenders

2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

593,715
2,236,230
1,326

236,795
1,562
8,438

8,096,652

(98,533)

1,229,823
3,760,616
3,593

403,063
2,072
17,565
19,388,294

(175,132)

621,907
705,549

95,240
362

8,756
12,358,774

(85,488)

1,243,138
1,203,910

177,935
1,655
16,506
19,481,625

(155,064)

TOTAL

11,076,185

24,629,894

13,705,100

21,969,705




