

FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE  
 RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
 BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013

(₹ '000)

Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	UPTO THE QUARTER ENDED ON	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	UPTO THE QUARTER ENDED ON
	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2013	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2012	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2012
1. Insurance Claims:				
(a) Claims by Death	593,715	1,229,823	621,907	1,243,138
(b) Claims by Maturity	2,236,230	3,760,616	705,549	1,203,910
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	1,326	3,593	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others:				
- Survival benefit	236,795	403,063	95,240	177,935
- Critical illness rider	1,562	2,072	362	1,655
- Claims Investigation Expenses	8,438	17,565	8,756	16,506
- Surrenders	8,096,652	19,388,294	12,358,774	19,481,625
2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):				
(a) Claims by Death	(98,533)	(175,132)	(85,488)	(155,064)
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:				
(a) Claims by Death	-	-	-	-
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>11,076,185</b>	<b>24,629,894</b>	<b>13,705,100</b>	<b>21,969,705</b>